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20180445 BP 10/23/18 Jeff Truett 2417 Seward 002768179000 Owner New, detached shop 1 15,000.00$                 

20180510 BP 10/22/18 Kyle Knudsvig 3101 Horsley Ave. 023952003000 Kyco Construction New Pole Building 1 85,000.00$                 

20180559 BP 10/19/18 Stillwaters Estates 2913 Colonial Dr 022132000002 LTJ Builders Construction of retaining wall 1 8,000.00$                   

20180509 CBP 9/18/18 Tall Firs Apartments 3013 Borst Ave. 002554006101 Sandrini Construction & Remodel Repair fire damage/8 unit apartment complex 1 750,000.00$               

20180547 CBP 10/12/18 Centralia DC, LLC 4002 Galvin Rd. 021900001002 POE Construction, Inc. Foundation and Shell - new commercial structure 1 1,700,000.00$            

20180555 CBP 10/24/18 Savoie Hodings LLC 221 S Tower Ave. 000175000000 Owner Add interior access door 1 300.00$                      

20180581 CBP 10/30/18 S&S Noor Corporation 609 Harrison Ave 003416019001 Owner Kiosk Placement 1 1,800.00$                   

20180493 CR 10/15/18 Marte Scheuffele 1510 Kresky Ave. 003417048843 Owner Install ADA bathroom, install windows 1 6,000.00$                   

20180513 CR 9/20/18 Reliable Enterprises 1311 W Reynolds 023619000000 Daniel Carlson Design Remodel existing commercial structure 1 128,000.00$               

20180526 CR 9/27/18 Providence Health System 1800 Cooks Hill Rd. 003485008002 Hutch-Con Construction Interior remodel of commercial structure 1 16,000.00$                 

20180548 CR 10/30/18 Centralia College 301 S King St. 000656002000 TBD Replace siding 1 170,000.00$               

20180517 MC 10/2/18 Rebecca Ray 208 N Tower Ave. 001167000000 NW Heating/Cooling Replace Heat pump and Air Handler 1 5,000.00$                   

20180531 MC 10/1/18 David Stezaker 204 Inglenook 002768176012 Americool Installation of Ductless Heatpump 1 8,877.00$                   

20180540 MC 10/8/18 Edgar Dix 721 W 6th St. 003095003000 Expert Air Control Installation of Heatpump 1 13,073.00$                 

20180541 MC 10/9/18 William Kettlewell 136 Sunnyside Dr. 003475006043 Expert Air Control Installation of Heatpump 1 8,970.00$                   

20180542 MC 10/9/18 Kathleen Campbell 307 W Main St. 000196000000 Americool Gas piping 1 8,680.00$                   

20180544 MC 10/9/18 Suzuki Rev Living Trust 3615 Northpark Drive 023982002005 G&G Heating Replacing Air Conditioner 1 7,394.00$                   

20180545 MC 10/9/18 Byron Dixon 3807 Prairie Ave. 023729002014 Al's Powerhouse Installation of propane tank 1 15,000.00$                 

20180553 MC 10/17/18 Bill Bailey 1306 St Helens 003403022000 Capital City Stove Install Wood Stove 1 3,800.00$                   

20180554 MC 10/17/18 Ron Guy 110 S King St. 000128000000 Owner Replace existing water heater 1 500.00$                      

20180558 MC 10/31/18 Alex Cartrell 605 Byrd St 003437001000 Americool Heating & A/C Installation of Ductless Heatpump 1 9,198.00$                   

20180562 MC 10/19/18 Philip Jasas 412 W Center 001147000000 Casey Beck Install free-standing stove & Chimney 1 3,000.00$                   

20180567 MC 10/22/18 Edward Bailiff 320 S Gold St. 000991000000 Black Hills Const. Installation of Ductless Heatpump 1 5,870.00$                   

20180573 MC 10/31/18 F&M Building LLC 327 N Tower Ave. 000076000000 Nisqually Valley Const. Installing vent 1 500.00$                      

20180575 MC 10/24/18 Lee Ingram 1616 S Gold St. 003682031000 Owner Replacing gas piping to four units 1 6,500.00$                   

20180576 MC 10/31/18 Tad & Theresa Bell 167 River Heights 021961014001 Americool Heating & A/C Replace existing furnance/add heat pump 1 6,788.00$                   

20180577 MC 10/31/18 Ricky & Melinda Claxson 2221 Eureka Ave. 0027268135007 Americool Heating & A/C Change out existing furnace 1 4,188.00$                   

20180539 PL 10/5/18 Nathan & Courtney Grygorcewicz 725 F St 001866000000 Allied Plumbing Replace existing water heater 1 3,500.00$                   

20180586 PL 10/31/18 Ronald Roth 1322 Central Blvd. 0023833012009 Fast Water Heater Replace water heater with gas piping 1 2,741.00$                   

20180487 RBP 10/9/18 Upswing Capital LLC 310 W Cherry St. 000109000000 Upswing Construction New, SFR 1 13,500.00$                 

20180536 RBP 10/4/18 David Petersen 1111 Woodland Ave. 021496000000 Owner Add upstairs bathroom 1 2,000.00$                   

20180537 RBP 10/11/18 Ronald Heaton 209 E Cherry St. 003598000000 All Around Building/Remodel Repair, Remodel exisitng residence 1 75,000.00$                 

20180556 RBP 10/19/18 Owner 2405 Foron Rd. 023951002000 Owner Repair, Remodel exisitng residence 1 1,100.00$                   

20180560 RBP 10/19/18 Stillwaters Estates 2907 Colonial Drive 022132000001 Owner Construction of retaining wall 1 4,000.00$                   

20180516 RR 10/4/18 Kraemer Legacy 512 Yew St. 000726001000 The Roof Dr. Tear off and reroof w/composition materials 1 6,750.00$                   

20180528 RR 10/1/18 Centralia Bible Dhurch 2333 Sandra Ave. 023994007000 Christians Roofing Corp. Tear off and reroof w/composition materials 1 13,000.00$                 

20180529 RR 10/1/18 Christopher Mitchell 3834 Cooks Hill Rd. 021965000000 Chehalis Sheet Metal Tear off and reroof w/composition materials 1 14,375.00$                 

20180530 RR 10/1/18 Bobbi Cannon 210 Hemlock ST. 000595000000 Chehalis Sheet Metal Tear off and reroof w/composition materials 1 9,950.00$                   

20180534 RR 10/3/18 Roger McLean 1103 E St 003141001000 Christians Roofing Corp. Tear off and reroof w/composition materials 1 5,000.00$                   

20180535 RR 10/4/18 Bucksnort Enterprises 1400 Lewis St. 003004044000 The Roof Dr. Tear off and reroof w/composition materials 1 2,000.00$                   

20180538 RR 10/5/18 Park Center Partnership 3007 Borst Ave. 002554006007 United Roofing Solutions Tear off and reroof w/composition materials 1 31,922.00$                 

20180551 RR 10/17/18 Richard Judson 501 Hill Kress 001992000000 Owner Tear off and reroof w/composition materials 1 2,000.00$                   

20180552 RR 10/17/18 Reliable Enterprises 1311 W Reynolds 023619000000 GT Roofing Tear off and reroof w/composition materials 1 3,650.00$                   

20180557 RR 10/18/18 White Family Trust 416 Kearney 002763000000 The Roof Dr. Tear off and reroof w/composition materials 1 6,930.00$                   

20180565 RR 10/22/18 Bill Goebel 1518 Central Blvd. 002833041000 Owner Repair Existing Roof 1 5,000.00$                   

20180571 RR 10/24/18 Faustino Sanchez 214 N Rock St. 002050000000 Owner Tear off and reroof w/composition materials 1 5,400.00$                   

20180572 RR 10/24/18 Wallis Revocable Trust 127 Robert Frost Dr. 022132159020 The Roof Dr. Tear off and reroof w/composition materials 1 8,000.00$                   

20180587 RR 10/31/18 Rodney Ticknor 3420 Travera Place 010590004000 Servando C Juarez Tear off and reroof w/composition materials 1 4,360.00$                   

20180549 SFBP 10/31/18 Stillwaters Estates 1431 Mark Twain Dr 022132005104 LTJ Builders New, SFR 1 144,990.00$               

20180550 SFBP 10/31/18 Stillwaters Estates 1427 Mark Twain Dr. 022132005103 LTJ Builders New, SFR 1 141,192.00$               

20180561 SFBP 10/31/18 Stillwaters Estates 2907 Colonial Drive 022132000001 LTJ Builders New, SFR 1 142,206.00$               

20180391 SG 8/3/18 Grant Jantzer 512 Harrison Ave. 003416013001 Advanced Signs LLC New sign for existing structure 1 2,500.00$                   

TOTALS FOR OCT 2018 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 3 14 2 1 2 14 0 0 2 2 3,638,504.00$            

TOTAL YEAR TO DATE 2018 26 7 24 13 0 4 47 54 8 165 16 14 19 79 18 3 2 16 130,458,646.00$        
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